BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

44.661
13.639
11.157
6.423
3.442
2.903
879
1.648

84.752

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

522.937,53
132.658,40
97.747,56
74.723,05
45.512,92
28.891,66
7.257,87
13.157,03

922.886,03



